
Elegant Secrets
hair and beauty zone

 Short
 Medium
 Long

 Cut & Grooming
 Monthly Cut & Grooming

Boys Cut (Under 12)
Monthly Cut & Grooming (Under 12)
Girls Cut (Under 12)
                             

Short
Medium
Long
Extra Long
Girls Cut & Blow Wave (Under 12)
                                 

250
300
350
400
150

Styling

130
190
210
230

Hair

Short
Medium
Long 
Extra Long

 

Medium

Long

Extra Long

190

210

230

Ladies Cut

Gents Cut

Kids

Cut & Blow Wave

Blow Wave

Straightening

130
190
210

110
160

80
120
100
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Styling

Curls

Medium

Long

Extra Long

320
370
390

Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long

160

210

260

300

Highlights

Full Head 
Half Head 
5 Foil Special
Gents Highlights

950+
750+
450+
350+

Creative Colour

Colour Correction
On scalp bleach
Balayage
Ombre
Funky kids colour
Per foil

2000+
850+
1250+
1050+
250+
35

Toner

Short
Medium
Long
Extra Long

500
550+
690+
Varies

Set

Price Includes Toner, Cut & Blow Wave

Price Includes Toner, Cut & Blow Wave

Price Includes Cut & Blow Wave
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Full Head Colour

 Roots
 Short
 Medium
 Long
 Extra Long
 Gents Full Head Colour

500
620
720
820
900
350

Treatments

800
900
1050
1150
350

Basin Treatment & Blow wave
Migraine Massage & Blow wave
Intense Repair Treatment & Blow wave

320
400
450+

Brazilian Blow Wave
Short
Medium
Long
Extra Long
Gents Brazilian Blow Wave

Perm

Short
Medium
Long
Extra Long

400
500
700
900

Price Includes Cut & Blow Wave

Price Includes Cut & Blow Wave

Upstyles

Medium
Long
Extra Long

370
420
Varies

Extensions

Tape-in extensions POR

520 Airport Road, Doornpoort, Pretoria 012 526 0012


